Request for Change

RFC No: 02
Date: 5/31/2023

To: Town of Limerick
55 Washington St.
Limerick, ME 04048

Project: 22033
Limerick Fire Station
34 School Street
Limerick, ME 04048
Change Amount: $0.00
Bollards
Description of Change Request:
Installation of (2) Bollards at new hydrant location as requested by Tony Carroll,
Limerick Water District.
This Contingency Change Order includes Subcontractor pricing and any related

costs for a total of $3,335.00.

*For approval purposes only. NO CONTRACT CHANGE

*Charged to Contingency
Original Contract $4,754,955.00
Other Approved Change Orders $0.00
Total Contract to Date $4,754,955.00
This Request $0.00
Total Contract plus Pending RFCs $4,802,334.46

Great Falls Construction
20 Mechanic Street, Gorham ME 04038
(207) 839-2744
www greatfallsinc.com



Request for Change

Town of Limerick Great Falls Construction
Signature:\m\ Signature: W
Print Name: c( c : Print Name: %’// /%f”’:‘f’/é-
Date: (’/13‘/ 9&9‘3 Date: £~/5-2e273

Architect: Other:
Signature: Signature:
Print Name: Print Name:
Date: Date:

Job: 22033 Limerick Fire Station Change Order #: 02

Great Falls Construction
20 Mechanic Street, Gorham ME 04038
(207) 839-2744

www.greatfallsinc.com



