
   Request for Change 
 

1 
Great Falls Construction 

20 Mechanic Street, Gorham ME 04038 
(207) 839-2744 

www.greatfallsinc.com 

RFC No: O01 
Date: 7/18/2023 

   
To:  Town of Limerick 
  55 Washington St. 

Limerick, ME 04048 
   
Project:  22033 
  Limerick Fire Station 
  34 School Street 

Limerick, ME 04048 
  
Change Amount: $14,449.46  
 
Additional Lighting 
 
Description of Change Request: 
              Supply and install (2) site lighting bases 
               Excavate and backfill all associated conduit                            
 
               Furnish and install (2) LED Gooseneck fixtures over front signage 
               Furnish and install (2) 20’ pole and LED fixtures with associated wiring 
                             * To be controlled with building photo eye and timer 
 
 
This Change Order includes Subcontractor prices, O&P and bond percentages for a total 
of $14,449.46. 
                                                                                                                 
  
 
 

 Original Contract $4,754,955.00 
 Other Approved Change Orders $0.00 
 Total Contract to Date $4,754,955.00 
 This Request $14,449.46 
 Total Contract plus Pending RFCs $4,810,459.85 

 



   Request for Change 
 

2 
Great Falls Construction 

20 Mechanic Street, Gorham ME 04038 
(207) 839-2744 

www.greatfallsinc.com 

Town of Limerick  Great Falls Construction 

Signature: _____________________________  Signature: _____________________________ 

Print Name: ___________________________  Print Name: ___________________________ 

Date: _________________________________  Date: _________________________________ 

Architect:  Other: 

Signature: _____________________________  Signature: _____________________________ 

Print Name: ___________________________  Print Name: ___________________________ 

Date: _________________________________  Date: _________________________________ 

Job: 22033    Limerick Fire Station       Change Order #: O01 

Vincent R. Pelletier (Aug 1, 2023 13:09 EDT)
Vincent R. Pelletier

Vincent R. Pelletier
Aug 1, 2023



Limerick CO#O01- Additional Lighting 7.18.23
Final Audit Report 2023-08-01

Created: 2023-07-31

By: Beth Rawson (brawson@greatfallsinc.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAMCKNgEXg5HL5MI-YCKcBSa6IZzgGewLg

"Limerick CO#O01- Additional Lighting 7.18.23" History
Document created by Beth Rawson (brawson@greatfallsinc.com)
2023-07-31 - 7:39:30 PM GMT

Document emailed to vpelletier@limerickme.org for signature
2023-07-31 - 7:39:50 PM GMT

Email viewed by vpelletier@limerickme.org
2023-08-01 - 5:07:47 PM GMT

Signer vpelletier@limerickme.org entered name at signing as Vincent R. Pelletier
2023-08-01 - 5:09:04 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Vincent R. Pelletier (vpelletier@limerickme.org)
Signature Date: 2023-08-01 - 5:09:06 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Agreement completed.
2023-08-01 - 5:09:06 PM GMT


