
   Request for Change 
 

1 
Great Falls Construction 

20 Mechanic Street, Gorham ME 04038 
(207) 839-2744 

www.greatfallsinc.com 

RFC No: 03 
Date: 8/10/2023 

   
To:  Town of Limerick 
  55 Washington St. 

Limerick, ME 04048 
   
Project:  22033 
  Limerick Fire Station 
  34 School Street 

Limerick, ME 04048 
  
Change Amount: $0.00 
 
 
Rebar 
 
Description of Change Request: 
Additional foundation and slab rebar required after receiving finalized building design 
and load calculations from Metallic. Colby provided the initial foundation design based 
on preliminary data provided by Metallic. Foundations were upsized in multiple 
locations resulting in a significant increase to the amount of rebar required. The 
apparatus bay slab was originally fiber mesh reinforced but after reviewing the building 
calculations the slab is now tied tothe building which necessitates rebar in the slab. 
 
This Contingency Change Order includes Subcontractor pricing and any related costs for 
a total of $19,437.00. 
 
*For approval purposes only. NO CONTRACT CHANGE 
*Charged to Contingency  
 
 

 Original Contract $4,754,955.00 
 Other Approved Change Orders $14,449.46 
 Total Contract to Date $4,769,404.46 
 This Request $0.00 
 Total Contract plus Pending RFCs $4,810,459.85 

 



   Request for Change 
 

2 
Great Falls Construction 

20 Mechanic Street, Gorham ME 04038 
(207) 839-2744 

www.greatfallsinc.com 

Town of Limerick  Great Falls Construction 

Signature: _____________________________  Signature: _____________________________ 

Print Name: ___________________________  Print Name: ___________________________ 

Date: _________________________________  Date: _________________________________ 

Architect:  Other: 

Signature: _____________________________  Signature: _____________________________ 

Print Name: ___________________________  Print Name: ___________________________ 

Date: _________________________________  Date: _________________________________ 

Job: 22033    Limerick Fire Station       Change Order #: 03 


