
   Request for Change
 

1
Great Falls Construction 

20 Mechanic Street, Gorham ME 04038 
(207) 839-2744 

www.greatfallsinc.com 

RFC No: O03 
Date: 8/15/2023 

  
To:  Town of Limerick 
  55 Washington St. 

Limerick, ME 04048 
   
Project:  22033 
  Limerick Fire Station 
  34 School Street 

Limerick, ME 04048 
  
Change Amount: $(55,178.00) 
 
Deduct Alternates 
 
Description of Change Request: 
Credit Change Order to the Original Contract amount for the deduct of Alternates not 
chosen.  
 
 
Eliminate cupola, curb, hatch, and ship ladder:  $(23,000) 
Laminate countertops in non wet areas:             $(12,000) 
Eliminate Apparatus Bay make-up air:                 $(12,500)  
Install wet sprinkler system in app bay:               $(7,678) 
CO Total:                                                                    $(55,178) 
  
 
 

 Original Contract $4,754,955.00
 Other Approved Change Orders $14,449.46
 Total Contract to Date $4,769,404.46
 This Request $(55,178.00)
 Total Contract plus Pending RFCs $4,755,281.85




