
   Request for Change 
 

1 
Great Falls Construction 

20 Mechanic Street, Gorham ME 04038 
(207) 839-2744 

www.greatfallsinc.com 

RFC No: 04 
Date: 8/15/2023 

   
To:  Town of Limerick 
  55 Washington St. 

Limerick, ME 04048 
   
Project:  22033 
  Limerick Fire Station 
  34 School Street 

Limerick, ME 04048 
  
Change Amount: $0.00 
 
Metallic Buy America 
 
Description of Change Request: 
Remaining balance from Metallic ( Metal Buildings)  for Buy America costs that were not 
credited back when Buy America was eliminated from the project in the amount of 
$8,387.00. 
 
* For approval purposes only. NO CONTRACT CHANGE. 
**Charged to Contingency  
 
 
 

 Original Contract $4,754,955.00 
 Other Approved Change Orders $14,449.46 
 Total Contract to Date $4,769,404.46 
 This Request $0.00 
 Total Contract plus Pending RFCs $4,750,264.85 

 




