
   Request for Change 
 

1 
Great Falls Construction 

20 Mechanic Street, Gorham ME 04038 
(207) 839-2744 

www.greatfallsinc.com 

RFC No: O05 
Date: 9/11/2023 

   
To:  Town of Limerick 
  55 Washington St. 

Limerick, ME 04048 
   
Project:  22033 
  Limerick Fire Station 
  34 School Street 

Limerick, ME 04048 
  
Change Amount: $10,234.00 
 
Low Voltage Changes 
 
Description of Change Request: 
 
Scope of work as follows: 
• Add doorbell at main entrance and connect to speakers 
• Phone at main entrance that connects directly to dispatch 
• Add data jack in Apparatus Bay outside of Radio Room for TV Display 
• Add a control zone so that the speakers in the conference room can be     
controlled separately from the rest of the building 
• Add camera to conference 105 and remove 2 cameras from Stairwell A 
• Add card reader to door 115B 
 
 
Subtotal: $9,046.00 
O&P:        $1,188.00 
Total:      $10,234.00  
 

 Original Contract $4,754,955.00 
 Other Approved Change Orders $-45,745.54 
 Total Contract to Date $4,709,209.46 
 This Request $10,234.00 
 Total Contract plus Pending RFCs $4,754,926.46 

 



   Request for Change 
 

2 
Great Falls Construction 

20 Mechanic Street, Gorham ME 04038 
(207) 839-2744 

www.greatfallsinc.com 

Town of Limerick  Great Falls Construction 

Signature: _____________________________  Signature: _____________________________ 

Print Name: ___________________________  Print Name: ___________________________ 

Date: _________________________________  Date: _________________________________ 

Architect:  Other: 

Signature: _____________________________  Signature: _____________________________ 

Print Name: ___________________________  Print Name: ___________________________ 

Date: _________________________________  Date: _________________________________ 

Job: 22033    Limerick Fire Station       Change Order #: O05 


