
   Request for Change 
 

1 
Great Falls Construction 

20 Mechanic Street, Gorham ME 04038 
(207) 839-2744 

www.greatfallsinc.com 

RFC No: O07 
Date: 9/28/2023 

   
To:  Town of Limerick 
  55 Washington St. 

Limerick, ME 04048 
   
Project:  22033 
  Limerick Fire Station 
  34 School Street 

Limerick, ME 04048 
  
Change Amount: $2,553.00 
 
 
OH Sectional Door at Basement 
 
Description of Change Request: 
Installation of 10’ x 9’, 27 gauge steel sectional overhead door. Manually operated. 
Standard color options. 
 
Credit to eliminate opening 006A doors, frame, and hardware: ($1,919) 
Cut & Remove Portion of Foundation Wall: $750 
10’x9’ Garage Door: $3,420 
 
Subtotal: $2,251 
O&P : $302 
Total: $2,553 

 
 
 

Original Contract $4,754,955.00 
 Other Approved Change Orders $-45,745.54 
 Total Contract to Date $4,709,209.46 
 This Request $2,553.00 
 Total Contract plus Pending RFCs $4,754,926.46 

 
 



   Request for Change 
 

2 
Great Falls Construction 

20 Mechanic Street, Gorham ME 04038 
(207) 839-2744 

www.greatfallsinc.com 

 
 
 
 

Town of Limerick  Great Falls Construction 

Signature: _____________________________  Signature: _____________________________ 

Print Name: ___________________________  Print Name: ___________________________ 

Date: _________________________________  Date: _________________________________ 

Architect:  Other: 

Signature: _____________________________  Signature: _____________________________ 

Print Name: ___________________________  Print Name: ___________________________ 

Date: _________________________________  Date: _________________________________ 

Job: 22033    Limerick Fire Station       Change Order #: O07 

Patrick Harrington
Sep 28, 2023

Vincent R. Pelletier (Sep 29, 2023 15:32 EDT)
Vincent R. Pelletier

Vincent R. Pelletier
Sep 29, 2023



CO#O07-OH Sectional Door at Basement
(Limerick)
Final Audit Report 2023-09-29

Created: 2023-09-28

By: Beth Rawson (brawson@greatfallsinc.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAuTrbLRr2meoWqzieqKGh2s6wB9rP-sck

"CO#O07-OH Sectional Door at Basement (Limerick)" History
Document created by Beth Rawson (brawson@greatfallsinc.com)
2023-09-28 - 3:26:08 PM GMT

Document emailed to Patrick Harrington (pharrington@greatfallsinc.com) for signature
2023-09-28 - 3:26:42 PM GMT

Email viewed by Patrick Harrington (pharrington@greatfallsinc.com)
2023-09-28 - 3:34:22 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Patrick Harrington (pharrington@greatfallsinc.com)
Signature Date: 2023-09-28 - 3:38:14 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Document emailed to vpelletier@limerickme.org for signature
2023-09-28 - 3:38:15 PM GMT

Email viewed by vpelletier@limerickme.org
2023-09-29 - 7:29:51 PM GMT

Signer vpelletier@limerickme.org entered name at signing as Vincent R. Pelletier
2023-09-29 - 7:32:36 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Vincent R. Pelletier (vpelletier@limerickme.org)
Signature Date: 2023-09-29 - 7:32:38 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Agreement completed.
2023-09-29 - 7:32:38 PM GMT


